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A Meaningful 4th Step Fearless and Moral Inventory + Q & A
Why the heck are you picking on me Hashem?!

FREEDOM - How to get it, How to keep it - Pesach

Big Book Review Part 1

Big Book Review Part 2

Abstinence is crucial, but not enough

How can G-d love a Slave like me? - Pesach

How to enjoy Cheshbon HaNefesh — Aseres YiMei Teshuva 5773
He Either Is, Or He Isn't

Duvid Chaim's talk on Dr. Brene Brown's Vulnerability research
How our behavior affects our wives, meaning of Betrayal, restoring TRUST
Teshuva Drasha 5773 - Aseres Yimei Teshuvah 5773

La'Asok B'Divra Torah - Shavous

The Power of "Na'aseh V'Nishma" - Shavous

The problem centers in my mind

Can we - "Sexaholics" - really do a "MORAL" Inventory?

How can | expect G-d to love or forgive me when I'm still acting out?! - RH
Teshuvah Drasha 5774 - Aseres Yimei Teshuvah 5774

Can Hashem really solve my problems? - Chanukah 2013

The SuperBow! of the Spirit - The Animal Soul vs the Divine Soul
What does Powerless Really Mean?

Love not Lust

Teshuvah Drasha 5775

Fast Track 12-step Big Book PARTS 1-4

1122013
2/6/2013
3/11/2013
3/13/2013
3/14/2013
12/11/2012
3/18/2013
9/5/2012
7/6/2011
11/6/2012
3/20/2013
9/24/2012
4/16/2013
5/9/2013
5/30/2013

6/20/2013
8/15/2013
9/10/2013
11/26/2013
112212014
2/20/2014
3/6/2014
10/1/14
11/18/14
11/25/14
121214
12/9/14



98

99
100
101
103
104
105
106
108
109
110
111
116
117
118

Dov
Dov
Dov
Dov
Dov
Dov
Dov
Dov
Dov
Dov
Dov
Dov
Jonathan Unwanted Same Sex Attraction - Real or Imagined? What can be done?
Rabbi Binyomin Wolf What really is KOSHER SEX? Am | “doing it” right or not?

Rabbi Aryeh Feigenbaum Teshuvah Drasha 5776

Dov's 12-Step Workshop
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